	资阳市雁江区人民医院电梯基本情况表

	电梯品牌型号
	层/站
	载重量（kg）
	速度（m/s）
	数量（台）
	位置

	川奥电梯COEMBP
	4/4
	1600
	1.0
	1
	新院区门诊楼
蜀乡大道669号

	川奥电梯COEMHP
	5/5
	1000
	1.0
	1
	

	川奥电梯COEMHP
	5/3
	800
	1.0
	1
	

	富士电梯CF-VFB5000
	14/14
	1600
	1.5
	5
	新院区住院部
蜀乡大道669号

	富士电梯CF-VFB5000
	13/13
	1600
	1.5
	3
	

	富士电梯CF-VFB5000
	2/2
	1600
	1.5
	1
	

	日立电梯HGE-1050-C090
	7/7
	1050
	1.5
	2
	新院区综合楼
蜀乡大道669号

	日立电梯LF-II2000-2S60
	2/2
	2000
	1.0
	1
	

	合计
	
	
	
	15
	



